
Contractor Type Phone # Email Website Expiration

Concrete

Caraway Concrete Construction 972-390-1350 carawayconcrete@yahoo.com www.carawayconcrete.com 9/20/2024

Electrical

Able Electric Service, Inc. 214-350-5721 evradenburg@ableelectricservice.com ableelectricservice.com 1/26/2025

Advanced Lighting and Electric 972-423-3900 service@advlighting.com 8/24/2024

Beezley Electric 972-567-5125 bryan@beezleyelectric.com 5/9/2024

Bledsoe Electric Service 972-658-4072 bledsoeelectrical@gmail.com 12/15/2024

Bob Owens Electric 972-243-0008 Bob@bobowenselectric.com 4/25/2024

Caliber Electric & Construction 405-441-1864 texaspermits@anovahome.com 3/19/2025

City Electrical 214-530-1000 oscar@city-electrical.com 1/17/2025

Complete Solar Inc 877-299-4943 licensing@completesolar.com 3/12/2025

Evergreen Electrical Contracting, Inc. 817-473-2553 kacee@evergreenelectrical.net 6/21/2024

First Class Services 903-337-1437 firstclasselect@yahoo.com 5/15/2024

Flowers Electrical 903-357-3081 flowerselectrical.llc@gmail.com 4/2/2025

Generation Solar 888-985-2859 tx.permitting@generationsolar.net 12/13/2024

Gold Standard Electric LLC 469-667-3241 goldstandardelectric@outlook.com 2/19/2025

Green Light Solar 210-593-8433 permits@gl.solar 12/27/2024

J Permenter 903-587-3608 jpermenterelectric@yahoo.com 5/23/2024

L&A Electric 214-607-7770 luher_ar@hotmail.com 4/3/2025

LGCY Installation Services, LLC 214-435-7185 dfwpermits@lgcypower.com 5/10/2024

Lonestar Plumbing 903-449-9367 lonestarplumbing48@gmail.com 8/29/2024

Lumio HX, Inc. 385-390-3539 dallaspermits@lumio.com 7/18/2024

M Electric, LLC 214-395-1270 Admin@m-electric.net 8/14/2024

Noller Electric, LLC 940-668-9007 misty@nollerelectric.com nollerelectric.com 10/26/2024

One World Energy,LLC 682-228-9464 dwomack@ourworldenergy.com www.ourworldenegy.com 8/18/2024

Patriot Construction 903-815-7949 michwood@yahoo.com 4/12/2024

Powur PBC Inc 858-977-5947 registrations@powur.com 11/13/2024

R B Electric 972-475-2339 RBElectricrowlett@yahoo.com 8/29/2024

Texas Mobile & Modular Specialist, Inc. 972-557-8000 tricia.texmo@gmail.com www.texmo.org 5/23/2024

TriSmart Solar 888-485-5551 compliance@trismartsolar.com 11/20/2024

True Power Electrical LLC 972-797-9177 truepowerelectricllc@gmail.com truepowerelectricllc.pro 3/12/2025

Veteran's Plumbing and Electrical 903-583-1137 seniorherdsmen@gmail.com 9/30/2024

Tx JT Electric LLC 4692610893 joeytrevino2611@gmail.com 7/27/2024

Fire Alarm

Pye-Barker Fire and Safety, LLC 214-390-5424 stephen.laprade@lpsfire.com 2/5/2025

Fire Sprinkler

Circle H Contractors 972-723-0802 brad@circlehcontractors.com www.circlehcontractors.com 3/19/2025

RES Fire Sprinkler LLC 972-472-3695 raystephensfsa@aol.com 1/23/2025
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General

Alvarez Construction 214-491-8872 guilleusa14@gmail.com 8/9/2024

AmeriConstruction LLC 972-645-1654 rgannon@americonstruction.us www.americonstruction.us 7/12/2024

Ameritex Homes 9/8/2024

Brazos Custom Homes LLC 903-583-5500 brandon@brazosbuilding.com www.brazosbuilding.com 11/27/2024

BTC 817-467-4981 mtrammell@btcbuilds.com btcbuilds.com 1/24/2025

Generation Solar 888-985-2859 tx.permitting@generationsolar.net 12/13/2024

Green Light Solar 210-593-8433 permits@gl.solar 12/27/2024

LGCY Installation Services, LLC 214-435-7185 dfwpermits@lgcypower.com 5/10/2024

M3 Construction Services 903-818-6716 services_m3@yahoo.com 1/8/2025

MUS Roofing & General Contracting, Inc. 214-394-4436 bmiller@musroofing.com musroofing.com 2/7/2025

Nash Enterprises 903-456-3783 joelnash677@yahoo.com 8/14/2024

One World Energy,LLC 682-228-9464 dwomack@ourworldenergy.com www.ourworldenegy.com 8/18/2024

Powur PBC 858-977-5947 registrations@powur.com 11/8/2024

Reginald Holdings, LLC 512-667-2219 development@reginaldholdings.com 4/2/2025

TriSmart Solar 888-485-5551 compliance@trismartsolar.com 11/20/2024

Villanueva Repairs 214-364-9392 eevga91@gmail.com 8/17/2024

Webster's Custom Homes LLC 903-227-9407 webstersch2021@gmail.com 12/13/2024

HVAC

AC Heat Experts 972-752-5000 cortney@crazyacguy.com 8/10/2024

Advanced Cooling 903-465-6554 office@c-nservices.net 2/1/2025

Airview AC LLC 972-658-1784 sergio@airviewac.com airviewac.com 6/22/2024

Bois D'Arc Heating & Cooling LLC 903-505-5859 ejmillerred06@gmail.com 8/23/2024

Heat Wave HVAC Heating & Cooling 469-355-4958 Heatwaveac@outlook.com 9/7/2024

John Cook and Associates 972-286-7266 helper@johncookassociates.com 3/8/2025

L&L AC-Electrical 903-436-5221 tltomcat73@yahoo.com 7/11/2024

Lone Star HVAC Services 903-227-0648 lonestarhvac23@gmail.com lonestarhvac.com 2/8/2025

Nextech, LLC 321-473-0435 license@nextechna.com nextechna.com 3/12/2025

Sport Air & Heat 972-743-0766 carrera1610@yahoo.com 1/24/2025

The Comfort Pros, LLC 903-587-2161 thecomfortprosllc@gmail.com thecomfortprosllc.com 5/11/2024

Zeal Comfort 972-469-4787 zealcomfort@gmail.com 12/13/2024

Irrigation 

Choate USA 972-974-5996 dfwpermits@choateusa.com 12/15/2024

Other

Handy Hannibals Services 214-690-3506 hannibalcopeland1717@gmail.com 5/12/2024
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Plumbing

Accurate Leak Locators, LLC 469-815-8353 service@allplumbing-texas.com 10/11/2024

Bacon Plumbing, Air & Electrical 972-722-4006 permits@everyonelovesbacon.com 3/4/2025

Dobbels Plumbing LLC 903-486-6977 dobbelsplumbing@yahoo.com 2/2/2025

Dusty Underwood Plumbing and Septic 903-449-1677 permits@underwoodplumbingandseptic.com underwoodplumbingandseptic.com 4/12/2024

Enterprise Plumbing of Texas LLC 972-231-2860 joed@enterplumb.com 2/9/2025
Hernan Hernandez A/C, Electrical & Plumbing 214-793-9626 hernandezacelectrical@yahoo.com 1/18/2025

Jerry's Plumbing & Heating 817-832-4968 tricia.jph@gmail.com 5/23/2024

Johnson & Johnson Plumbing 409-728-5830 johnsonjohnsonplumbing@gmail.com 4/20/2024

Ken-Man Plumbing 817-453-8032 Kmservice@ken-mancorp.com 6/14/2024

Lonestar Plumbing 903-449-9367 lonestarplumbing48@gmail.com 8/29/2024

Neu Plumbing, Inc. 940-580-2200 docs@neuplumbing.com www.neuplumbing.com 1/29/2025

Quality Plumbing 214-726-6759 qualityplumbing1@verizon.net 12/13/2024

Rockin B Plumbing 903-267-8498 rockinbplumbing19@yahoo.com 3/12/2025

Super Dave's Plumbing 214-726-6761 superdave2424@yahoo.com 7/6/2024

Umbrella Plumbing Company 972-207-9237 rickytheplumber@yahoo.com www.umbrellaplumbingcompany.com 10/11/2024

Veterans Plumbing 903-583-1137 seniorherdsmen@gmail.com 9/22/2024

Pool

Splash Pad Pool Builder 214-971-7665 info@splashpadpoolbuilder.com www.splashpadpoolbuilder.com 8/25/2024

Roofing

D&M Roofing and Remodeling 903-227-2355 mikemc2355@yahoo.com 4/3/2024
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